Cneuynduxkauyumn

Homep ToBapa:
EAN

AnvnHa nposonokoii:

AnameTp NpoBO/IOKOA:

www.hsm.eu

6236993141
4026631076678
4200 mm

2,95 mm

Quicklink-wire 2,95x4200 - HL

3521 S/HL 3521 T

Consumable materials

Consumables for continuous operation of your HSM products.

COMyTCTBYIOLLLas
NVHeliKa NPoAYKTOB:

Tun pacxoaHbIX
MaTepuanos:

Wcnonb3yeTtca gnsa Tvna
ycTpoiicTBa:

/

HL

NPOBONOKOW BbICTPO
cuenkm

HL 3521 S, HL 3521/3521S,
HL3521T
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